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DRAW FJZ DATE 07-08-2024   TITLE:LC/UPC Female to SC/UPC Male Hybrid Duplex OS2 Single Mode Plastic Fiber Optic Adapter

CHECK APPROVED       SKU NO                                 FIB-327D-LCSCMSM DWG NO REV A

REV MODIFICATION UPDATE DATE SIGNATURE

Specfication:
  1. Color: SM-Blue
  2. Insertion Loss: ≤0.3dB
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